
EVENT 1 ‐ Singles

1 A No Entry

2 B Joe Scheef 93

3 C Jack Vandament 81

4 D Andrew McKeachie 85

5 Vet Tom Ginn 89

Event 2 ‐ Handicap

6 Short Yard Jan Szulia 79

7 Long Yard Tom Ginn 78

Event 3 ‐ Doubles

8 A Tom Ginn 88

9 B Kelly McQuarrie 86

10 C Kerry Muster 82

11 D Patrick Ma 68

12 Vet Garry Woods 76

Event 4 ‐ Doubles

13 A Tom Ginn 95

14 B Joe Scheef 94

15 C David Koga 84

16 D William Yuen 76

17 Vet Michael King 82

EVENT 5 ‐ Singles

18 A Joe Turner 92

19 B Luben Izov 97 win by c/o Dale Kapeluck, David Leung

20 C Jan Szulia 92

21 D Garry Woods 90

22 Vet Michael King 97

Event 6 ‐ Handicap

23 Champion Luben Izov 87 win by s/o Brian Wong

24 Short Yard Brian Wong 87

25 Long Yard Andrew McKeachie 82

26 Vet Tom Ginn 84

27 High Overall

HOA Tom Ginn 529

A N/A

B Kelly McQuarrie 496

C Paul Chau 431

D Mike Ramsay 446



PI.EASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT
#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 -
#1 FV 1 - SINGLES 4/27/19

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

1.1 STEVENS DOM

1.2HUBERMAN JON

1.3 WOODS GARRY J

1.4 MCKEACHIE ANDREW

1.5 KOGA DAVID

VT

120

122

1  115

122

12345678120

19 20 18!

1517 18!

1716151

21 22 20!

1920 21! 80

77P

721D

63 P -.
b

B

BC

BC

BC

ON

BC

2.1 MA PATRICK

2.2 MORRIS MICHAEL

2.3 CHENG VINCENT

2.4 CLARAMUNT DANTON

2.5 KAM SAM

120

119

118

115

116

1818 201

2013 201

2016161

1813171

1713121

72

63

76P

P

70P
B

58P

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

BC

BC

BC

BC

WA

4.1 YUEN WILLIAM K

4.2 HALL DOUGLAS

4.3WIRAWAN MARSHALL
4.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

4.5 KING MICHAEL L VT

117

116

119

122

121

1719161

14 20181

19 22 221

24 20171

22 23 221

68

69P

P

82

88 B



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT
#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 -

#1 EV 1 - SINGLES 4/27/19

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

BC 5.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC 5.2 MUSTER KERRY

BC 5.3 GINN TOME

BC 5.4 IZOV LUBEN

BC 5.5 KAPELUCK DALE A

VT

1  1191721211

120181619!

12345678122 20 23 24!

11921 1924!

123 20 20 21

781

83

84

73

B

0

B

B

B

BC 6.1 FONSECA JOHN A

BC 6.2 VANDAMENT JACK

BC 6.3 CHAU PAUL

BC 6.4 LEUNG DAVID 0

WA 6.5 SCHEEF JOSEPH C

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

VT

1

1

12

122 23 22 241

119 20 20 22!

118 1921 20!

11921 1923!

123 25 22 23!

B

0

0

B

B

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5



Trophy Report EV 1 - SINGLES

Total Shooters 25 1st 100 TARGETS

4/27/19 1:24:46 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 78

Squad Name

WA 6.5 WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C

BC 6.1 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A

BO 5.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM E

WA 4.5 WA 36336 KING MICHAEL L

BC 1.4 BC 47616 MCKEACHIE ANDREW

BC 5.5 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A

BC 4.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

BC 5.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 4.3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 6.4 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

BC 6.2 BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK

BC 1.5 BC 46066 KOGA DAVID

BC 5.1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC 6.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 1.1 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 2.1 BC 47753 MA PATRICK

BC 5.2 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 1.2 BC 46556 HUBERMAN JON

BC 2.2 TP 00001 MORRIS MICHAEL

BC 2.3 BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT

BC 4.1 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K

BC 4.2 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS

BC 1.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J

ON 2.4 BC 48070 CLARAMUNT DANTON

BC 2.5 BC 47752 KAM SAM

AAA AA A

VT

VT

VT

VT

,6,c,T) vtsr



EV 1 - SINGLES

Shoo teas. Payoff Suiamary Report

Page

4/27/19 1:45:24 PM

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $15.00

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A $38.00

BC 45240 GINN TOM E $59.33

BC 46066 KOGA DAVID $9.33

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C $14.00

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P $7.00

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H $47.00

WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C $56.00

BC 46082 STEVENS DOM $96.00 •

BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK $32.00

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J $9.33

Member # Name Tot Won

TOTAL PAID OUT $382.99



Target £"*60 Added Payoff EV

Total«rEntered In Option 0

4/27/19 1:33:29 PM

Squad Mem # Name

1 - SINGLES

$0.00 Group A

Page 1

High Gun System

Score Group Paid

$0.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total^Entered In Option

4/27/19 1:33:33 PM

Squad Mem #

6.5 WA 02499

6.1 BC 41440

EV 1 - SINGLES

12 $60.00 Group B

Name

SCHEEF JOSEPH C

FONSECA JOHN A

Score

93

91

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

B

B

Paid

$36.00

$24.00

$60.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Totals^Entered In Option

4/27/19 1:33:36 PM

Squad Mem #

6.2 BC 32662

6.3 BC 02484

EV 1 - SINGLES

i  $20.00 Group C

Name

VANDAMENT JACK

CHAU PAUL

Score

81

78

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

C

C

Paid

$12.00

$8.00

$20.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total»Entered In Option

4/27/19 1:33:38 PM

Squad Mem #

1.4 BC 47616

4.4 BC 44437

EV 1 - SINGLES

9  $45.00 Group D

Name

MCKEACHIE ANDREW

RAMSAY MICHAEL H

Score

85

83

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

D

D

Paid

$27.00

$18.00

$45.00



EV 1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'A'
No Added In This Event

$0.00 4/27/19 t34:58 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV 1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 3 Entered @ $10.00 = $30.00
No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name

B $30.00 GINNTOME

B  $0.00 KOGA DAVID

B  $0.00 LEUNG DAVID 0

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $30.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $30.00

[ 25 OPTIONS

Trap 1

$0.00 22

$0.00

$0.00

20

19

Trap 2

$0.00 20

$0.0019

$0.00 21

Class 'B'

PAYOFF

Trap 3

$0.00 23

$0.00 20

$0.00 19

]  [

Trap 4

$0.00 24

$0.00 21

$0.00 23

$30.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

4/27/19 135:02 PM

]

Front

$0.00 42

$0.00 39

$0.00 40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Middle

39

40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Back

47

41
42

Purse

$30.00

$0.00

$0.00

Added

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

89

80

82



EV 1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'C
No Added In This Event

$0.00 4/27/19 1'r35:06 PM
0

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event; $0.00



EV 1 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'D'
No Added In This Event

$0.00 4/27/19 1^35:11 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV 1 - SINGLES 4/27/19 1:36:31 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 91 $14.00

2  BC 45240 GINN TOM E 89 $9.33

Page 1

$23.33



EV 1 - SINGLES 4/27/19 1:36:36 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 82 $14.00

2  BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 80 $9.33

$23.33



Page 1
EV 1 - SINGLES 4/27/19 1:36:38 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 78 $7.00

2  BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 78 $7.00

3  BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 63 $9.33

$23.33



%

PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 - 25 OPTION #5 - VGC SPECIAL

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - 50 OPTION #6 -

#2 EV 2 - HANDICAP 4/27/19

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-

#8-

BC 1.1SZULIAJAN

1.2

BC 1.3 WOODS GARRY J

1.4

1.5BC KOGA DAVID
BC"

BC

BC

ON

BC

"bc"

MkEAChTe ANDREW
MORRIS MICHAEL

CHENG VINCENT

CLARAMUNT DANTON

KAM SAM

YUEN WILLIAM K

VT 1

121 21 18 19!

1  1

118188 141

12345678122131714!

5  115141913!

!13171516!

!21 181313!

!8 131211!
p.|2 -f5-fe ffi

58

66

23.5

23

23

20^

20

20

20

20

1a

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

75

61

61

65

44

3.1

3.2

BC 3.3 HUBERMAN JON

3.4

3.5

1141420151

601

63 20

BC

BC

BC

BC

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

HORSMAN DENNIS W

HALL DOUGLAS

RAMSAY MICHAEL H

OLIVER WAYNE

VT 12345 2 1413121 51

91820171

111 1817181

1131015151 53

74

64

25

23.5

24

26.5



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT
#1 - LEWIS

#2 - CASH PURSE

# 2 EV 2 - HANDICAP

#3 - 25 OPTION

#4 - 50 OPTION

#5 - VGC SPECIAL

#6-

4/27/19

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-

#8-

BC 5.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC 5.2 MUSTER KERRY

BC 5.3 GINN TOME

BC 5.4 IZOV LUBEN

BC 5.5 KAPELUCK DALE A

VT

11919 18141 70!

1129 1411! 46!

123456781201818221

12345 1151919221 75

120 14 21 191 74

27

26

27

27

26.5

BC 6.1 FONSECA JOHN A

BC 6.2 VANDAMENT JACK

BC 6.3 GHAU PAUL

BC 6.4 LEUNG DAVID 0

WA 6.5 SCHEEF JOSEPH 0

1

VT

1151711 15! 58

l151318 21Uil'^
117159 10! 51

11312 14 12! 51

1171615131 61

27

26

26

26.5

27

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5



Trophy Report EV 2 - HANDICAP

Total Shooters 24 1st 100 TARGETS

4/27/19 1:42:33 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 63

From 25. 19.

Squad Name To 27. 24.5

BC 1.1 BC 02475 SZULIA JAN 1  1 1  1 1 ^1 1^ 23.5 P

80 5.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM E VT 1 1 1  1 1 1  27

BC 2.1 BC 47616 MCKEACHIE ANDREW 1  1 1  1 1 1  75 1  20 P

BC 5.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 1  1 1  1 1 75 1 1  27 P

BC 4.2 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 1  1 1  1 1 1  74 1  23.5 P

BC 5.5 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 1  1 1  1 1 74 1 1  26.5 P

BC 5.1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 1  1 1  1 1 70 1  27 P

BC 6.2 BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK VT 1 1 1  1 1 ng 1  26
BC 1.5 BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 1  1 1  1 1 1  66 1  23
ON 2.4 BC 48070 CLARAMUNT DANTON 1  1 1  1 1 1  65 1  20 P

BC 4.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 1  1 1  1 1 1  64 1  24
BC 3.3 BC 46556 HUBERMAN JON 1  1 1  1 1 1  63 1  20 P

BC 2.2 TP 00001 MORRIS MICHAEL 1  1 1  1 1 1  61 1  20

BC 2.3 BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT 1  1 1  1 1 1  61 1  20
WA 6.5 WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C 1  1 1  1 1 61 1 1  27
BC 3.1 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K 1  1 1  1 1 1  60 1  21 P

BC 1.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J VT 1 1 1  1 1 1  58 1  23 P

BC 6.1 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 1  1 1  1 1 68 1 1  27 P

BC 4.5 BC 00750 OLIVER WAYNE 1  1 1  1 1 53 1 1  26.5 P

BC 4.1 BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W VT 1 1 1  1 1 61 1 1  25 P

BC 6.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 1  1 1  1 1 61 1 1  26 P

BC 6.4 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 1  1 1  1 1 61 1 1  26.5 P

BC 5.2 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 1  1 1  1 1 46 1 1  26 P

BC 2.5 BC 47752 KAM SAM 1  1 1  1 1 1  44 1  20 P

<5P



EV 2 - HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A $7.00

BO 45240 GINN TOM E $143.40

80 00912 HALL DOUGLAS $18.00

80 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W $4.67

80 45258 IZOV LU8EN $54.93

80 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A $12.00

80 46066 KOGA DAVID $45.00

80 42064 LEUNG DAVID C $4.67

80 02475 SZULIA JAN $60.00

80 01024 WOODS GARRY J $7.00

TOTAL PAID OUT $356.67

Page 1

4/27/19 2:01:56 PM

Member # Name Tot Won



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/27/19 1:55:10 PM

Squad Mem #

5.3 BC 45240

5.4 BC 45258

5.5 BC 45003

EV 2 - HANDICAP

12 $60.00 Group 25

Name

GINN TOM E

IZOV LUBEN

KAPELUCK DALE A

To 27

Score

78

75

74

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

27

27

26.5

Paid

$30.00

$18.00

$12.00

$60.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/27/19 1:54:34 PM

Squad Mem #

1.1

2.1

4.2

BC 02475

BC 47616

BC 00912

EV 2 - HANDICAP

12 $60.00 Group 19 To 24.5

Name Score

SZULIA JAN 79

.-■MGji^&AGIIIE ANDREW 75

HALL DOUGLAS • 74

OAv/iO

Page 1

High Gun System

Group Paid

$30.0023.5

iZ 'CO
$60.00



EV 2 - HANDICAP Page 1

25 Options - Option 3-24 Entered @ $10.00 = $40.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 4-54 Entered @ $9.00 = $36.00 - 3 Places - 2 Fifties
Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 4 Entered @ $10.00 = $40.00 -1 Places - High Gun
No Added In This Event

$116.00 4/27/19 1:57:50 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

27 $69.40 GINN TOM E $4.00 20 $4.00 18 $4.0018 $3.00 22 $9.00 38 $0.00 36 $5.40 40 $40.00 $0.00 78

25 $0.00 HORSMAN DENNIS W $0.00 12 $0.0014 $0.0013 $0.0012 $0.00 26 $0.00 27 $0.00 25 $0.00 $0.00 51

27 $27.60 IZOV LUBEN $0.00 15 $6.0019 $6.0019 $3.00 22 $3.60 M $0.00 38 $9.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 75

23 $19.00 KOGA DAVID $6.00 22 $0.0013 $0.0017 $4.0014 $5.40 35 $0.00 M $3.60 31 $0.00 $0.00 66

Total Paid 25 Options $40.00

Total Paid 50 Options $36.00

Total Paid Purse $40.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $116.00



Pacre 1
EV 2 - HANDICAP 4/27/19 1:58:42 PM

9

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Glasses 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 45240 GINN TOM E 78 $14.00

2  BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 75 $9.33

$23.33



EV 2 - HANDICAP 4/27/19 1:58:46 PM
9

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 66 $14.00

Page 1

$14.00



Paqe 1
EV 2 - HANDICAP 4/27/19 1:58:48 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 58 $7.00

2  BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 58 $7.00

3  BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W 51 $4.67

4  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 51 $4.67

$23.33



Earned Yardage Report For: EV 2-HANDICAP 4/27/19 2:02:48 PM

TRAPS 1 - 4 Total Shooters: 24

Card

PITA# ATA# Name Punch Old New Score Punch

P  BC 02475 SZULIA JAN 1182 MCMORRAN PL VICTORIA EC 0.5 23.5 24 79 Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage S = Score W = Winnings



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 -

#3 EV 3 - DOUBLES 4/27/19

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B

BC 1.1 SZULIA JAN 1  1 134 37 0 0  1 1  1 711 0

BC 1.2 MORRIS MICHAEL 1  1 130 33 0 0  1 1  631 1 B

BC 1.3 WOODS GARRY J

1.4

1 VT 11 136 40 0

1  1 1

0  1

1

1  1

1  1

761

1

0

BC 1.5K0GA DAVID 1  112345678140380 0  1 1  1 781 0

2.1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

2.2 1  1 1 1 1  1 1
2.3 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

2.4 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

2.5 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

3.1 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

3.2 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

3.3 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

3.4 1  1 1 1 1  1 1

3.5 1  1 1 1 1  1 1
BC 4.1 YUEN WILLIAM K 1  1 13136 0 0  1 1  1 1 67 D

BC 4.2 MA PATRICK

4.3

1  1 133 35 0

1  1 1

0  1

1

1  1

1  1

1

1

68 D

BC 4.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

4.5

1  1 138 39 0

1  1 1

0  1

1

1  771

1  1

1

1

B



PI.EASF. MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 -LEWIS #3 - #5- #7-

#2-CASH PURSE #4 - #6- #8-

#3 EV 3 - DOUBLES 4/27/19
AAA

Options AA A B 0  D

Ba 5.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 1  11 143430 0 1  1 1 861 1 B

BC 5.2 MUSTER KERRY 1  1 138440 0 1  1 1 1 821 C

BC 5.3GINN TOM E 1 VT 112345678146420 0 1  1 88! 1 1 A

BC 5.4 IZOV LUBEN 1  1 13133 0 0 1  1 1 1 641 C

BC 5.5 KAPELUCK DALE A 1  1 128 32 0 0 1  1 1 1 601 C

BC 6.1 FONSECAJOHN A

6.2

1  11 140 36 0

1  1 1

0 1  1 1

1  1 1

1

1

761

1

C

BC 6.3 CHAU PAUL 1  11 136 39 0 0 1  1 1 1 751 C

BC 6.4 LEUNG DAVID C 1  112 14143 0 0 1  1 841 1 1 A

WA 6.5 SCHEEF JOSEPH C 1  1 13842 0 0 1  1 1 80! 1 B

7.1 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
7.2 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
7.3 1  . 1 1 1  1 1 1 1
7.4 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
7.5 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.1 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.2 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.3 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.4 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1
8.5 1  1 1 1  1 1 1 1



Trophy Report EV 3
<(

Total Shooters 16

DOUBLES

1st 100 TARGETS

4/27/19 3:11:55 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 75

Squad Name

BO 5.3 BO 45240 GINN TOM E

BO 5.1 BO 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BO 6.4 BO 42064 LEUNG DAVID 0

BO 5.2 BO 29378 MUSTER KERRY

WA 6.5 WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH 0

BO 1.5 BO 46066 KOGA DAVID

BO 4.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

BO 1.3 BO 01024 WOODS GARRY J

BO 6.1 BC 41440 FONSECAJOHNA

BO 6.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BO 1.1 BC 02475 SZULIA JAN

BO 4.2 BC 47753 MA PATRICK

BO 4.1 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K

BO 5.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BO 1.2 TP 00001 MORRIS MICHAEL

BO 5.5 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A

AAA AA

VT

VT

80

77

63

I

I

I
78 I

^ver
76 I

75 I

71 I

I  m
I

64 1

67

60

P

A

B

A

0

8

0

B

0

0

0

0

D

D

0

B

0

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

^  70



EV 3 - DOUBLES

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Page

4/27/19 3:30:38 PM

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $9.33

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A $7.00

BC 45240 GINN TOM E $60.00

BC 46066 KOGA DAVID $35.33

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C $18.00

BC 47753 MA PATRICK $26.00

BC 47616 MCKEACHIE ANDREW $18.00^

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P $41.33

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY $44.00

WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C $8.00

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J $27.00

BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K $4.00

Member # Name Tot Won

TOTAL PAID OUT $297.99



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/27/19 3:27:04 PM

Squad Mem #

5.3 BC 45240

6.4 BC 42064

EV 3 - DOUBLES

I  $10.00 Group A

Name

GINN TOM E

LEUNG DAVID C

Score

88

84

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

A

A

Paid

$6.00

$4.00

$10.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/27/19 3:27:09 PM

Squad Mem #

EV 3 - DOUBLES

5.1

6.5

BC 36085

WA 02499

$20.00 Group B

Name Score

MCQUARRIE KELLY P 86

SCHEEF JOSEPH C 80

Page 1

High Gun System

Group Paid

$12.00

$8.00

$20.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/27/19 3:27:12 PM

Squad Mem #

5.2 BC 29378

1.5 BC 46066

EV 3 - DOUBLES

3  $40.00 Group C

Name

MUSTER KERRY

KOGA DAVID

Score

82

78

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

C

C

Paid

$24.00

$16.00

$40.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/27/19 3:27:15 PM

Squad Mem #

EV 3 - DOUBLES

4.2

4.1

BC 47753

BC 02483

$10.00 Group D

Name Score

MA PATRICK 68

YUEN WILLIAM K 67

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

D

D

Paid

$6.00

$4.00

$10.00



EV 3 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered
No Added In This Event

! $10.00 = $20.00 ♦* Class'A

Grp Tot Won Name

A $20.00 GINNTOME
A  $0.00 LEUNG DAVID C

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $20.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $20.00

[ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 46
$0.00 41

Trap 2

$0.00 42
$0.00 43

Trap 3

$0,00 0
$0,00 0

]  I
Trap 4

$0,00 0
$0,00 0

$20.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Front

$0.00 46
$0.00 41

Middle

$0.00 0
$0.00 0

Back

$0.00 42
$0.00 43

4/27/19 3:27:44 PM

Purse Added

$20.00 $0.00 88
$0.00 $0.00 84



EV 3 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class 'B'
No Added In This Event

$0.00 4/27/19 3:27:49 PM

No 25 Options in Event

No 50 Options in Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV 3 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered
No Added In This Event

I $10.00 = $10.00 ** Class'C

Grp Tot Won Name

C $10.00 KOGA DAVID

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 40

Trap 2

$0.00 M

Trap 3

$0,00 0

]  [

Trap 4

$0,00 0

$10.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Front

$0.00 40

Middle

$0.00 0

Back

$0.00 38

4/27/19 3:27:52 PM

Purse Added

$10.00 $0.00 78



EV 3-DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - GASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class '0'
No Added In This Event

$0.00 4/27/19 3:27:56 PM

No 25 Options in Event

No 50 Options in Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV 3 - DOUBLES 4/27/19 3:28:20 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #1 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 45240 GINN TOM E 88 $14.00

2  BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 86 $9.33

Page 1

$23.33



EV 3 - DOUBLES 4/27/19 3:28:23 PM ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 84 $14.00

2  BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 78 $9.33

$23.33



Paae 1
EV 3 - DOUBLES 4/27/19 3:28:25 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 76 $7.00

2  BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 76 $7.00

3  BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 75 $9.33

$23.33



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT
#5-

#6-

4/28/19

Options

#1 - LEWIS #3 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 -

# 4 EV 4 - DOUBLES

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

BC 1.1SZULIAJAN

1.2

BC 1.3 WOODS GARRY J

WA 1.4 SCHEEF JOSEPH 0

BC 1.5 KOGA DAVID

VT

133 42 0 0

1  137 38 0 0

147 47 0 0

1234567814341 0 0

75

75 0

B

1.1
"dBC 2.1 YUEN WILLIAM K

2.2

BC 2.3 JOHNSON STEVE W

2.4

BC 2.5 MGKEACHIE ANDREW

137 39 0 0

131 40 0 0

135 28 0 0

136 42 0 0

13140 0 0

131 34 0 0

127 32 0 0

139 43 0 0

71P

1

63P

WA 3.1 COAXES FRED S

WA 3.2 COSTANTI PETER

WA 3.3 SORSDAL HERK A

BC 3.4 KURIC ZLATKO

WA 3.5 king MICHAEL L

VT

VT

VT

VT

78 I

711°

65P

59P
B

4.1

BC 4.2 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 4.3 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 4.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

BC 4.5 FADDEN ALAN

137 39 0 0

136 32 0 0

142 44 0 0

136 35 0 0

76

68

86

71

B

B

B



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT
#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5 -

#2 - CASH PURSE #4 - #6 -

#4 EV 4 - DOUBLES 4/28/19

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

4.1

BC 4.2 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 4.3 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 4.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

BC 4.5 FADDEN ALAN

VT 137 39 0 0

136 32 0 0

142 44 0 0

136 35 0 0

76

68

86

71

0

B

B

B

BC 5.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC 5.2 MUSTER KERRY

BC 5.3GINN TOM E

BC 5.4 IZOV LUBEN

BC 5.5 KAPELUCK DALE A

VT

1  144 46 0 0

139 35 0 0

12345678147 480 0

139 35 0 0

139 42 0 0

90!

74

74

81

B

0

A

0

0

BC

BC

BC

BC

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

VANDAMENT JACK

CHAU PAUL

LEUNG DAVID C

WONG BRIAN S

VT

1

12

36 36 0 0

138 32 0 0

143 43 0 0

138 45 0 0

72

70

86

831

D

0

A

B

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5



Trophy Report EV 4

Total Shooters 25

DOUBLES

1st 100 TARGETS

4/28/19 11:01:09 AM Page

Squad Name

BC 5.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM E VT

WA 1.4 WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C

BC 5.1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC 4.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

BC 6.4 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

BC 1.5 BC 46066 KOGA DAVID

BC 6.5 BC 38685 WONG BRIAN S

WA 3.5 WA 36336 KING MICHAEL L VT

BC 5.5 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A

WA 3.1 WA 31388 COATES FRED S VT

BC 2.1 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K

BC 4.2 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL VT

BC 1.1 BC 02475 SZULIA JAN

BC 1.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J VT

BC 5.2 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 5.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 6.2 BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK VT

BC 2.3 BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE W

WA 3.2 WA 02288 COSTANTI PETER

BC 4.5 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 6.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 4.3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

WA 3.3 WA 02508 SORSDAL HERK A VT

BC 2.5 BC 47616 MCKEACHIE ANDREW

BC 3.4 BC 42918 KURIC ZLATKO

AAA AA A

86

AVERAGE SCORE 77

B C D

1  1 1 A

1  1 1 B

90 1 1 B P

86 1 1 B

1 A P

1 C

83 1 1 B P

1 1 B P

81 1 1 C P

78 1 1 C P

1 D P

76 1 1 C P

75 1 1 C P

75 1 1 C P

74 1 1 C P

74 1 1 C P

1 72 1 D

1 71 1 D P

1 71 1 D P

71 1 1 B P

70 1 1 C P

68 1 1 B P

1 65 1 D P

1 63 1 D P

1 59 1 D P

2o

-co A,?.,c,D,vr



EV 4 - DOUBLES

Shooter Payoff Siunmary Report

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $9.33

BC 45240 GINN TOM E $60.00

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A $18.00

WA 36336 KING MICHAEL L $20.00

BC 46066 KOGA DAVID $66.33

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C $18.00

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P $23.33

WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C $41.00

BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK $14.00

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J $14.00

BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K $41.00

TOTAL PAID OUT $324.99

Page 1

4/28/19 12:34:48 PM

Member # Name Tot Won



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/28/19 12:31:28 PM

Squad Mem #

5.3

6.4

BC 45240

BC 42064

EV 4 - DOUBLES

I  $10.00 Group A

Name

GINN TOM E

LEUNG DAVID C

Score

95

86

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

A

A

Paid

$6.00

$4.00

$10.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/28/19 12:31:32 PM

Squad Mem #

1.4 WA 02499

5.1 BC 36085

EV 4 - DOUBLES

$35.00 Group B

Name Score

SCHEEF JOSEPH C 94

MCQUARRIE KELLY P 90

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

B

B

Paid

$21.00

$14.00

$35.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/28/19 12:31:35 PM

Squad Mem #

1.5 BC 46066

5.5 BC 45003

EV 4 - DOUBLES

3  $45.00 Group C

Name

KOGA DAVID

KAPELUCK DALE A

Score

84

81

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

C

C

Paid

$27.00

$18.00

$45.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/28/19 12:31:37 PM

Squad Mem #

2.1

6.2

BC 02483

BC 32662

EV 4 - DOUBLES

1  $35.00 Group D

Name

YUEN WILLIAM K

VANLAMENT JACK

Score

76

72

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

D

D

Paid

$21.00

$14.00

$35.00



EV 4 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered i
No Added In This Event

$10.00 = $20.00 "Class'A'

Grp Tot Won Name

A $20.00 GINNTOME

A  $0.00 LEUNG DAVID C

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $20.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $20.00

[ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 47

$0.00 43

Trap 2

$0.00 48

$0.00 43

Trap 3

$0,00 0

$0,00 0

]  [

Trap 4

$0,00 0

$0,00 0

$20.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Front

$0.00 4Z
$0.00 43

Middle

$0.00

$0.00

0

0

Back

$0.00 48

$0.00 43

4/28/19 12:32:08 PM

Purse Added

$20.00 $0.00 95

$0.00 $0.00 86



EV 4 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered
No Added In This Event

$10.00 = $0.00 "Class'3'
$0.00 4/28/19 12:32:13 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV 4 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered ̂
No Added In This Event

$10.00 = $10.00 " Class'C

Grp Tot Won Name

C $10.00 KOGA DAVID

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[  25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trapl Trap 2 Trap 3

$0.00 ^ $0.00 £1 $0,00 0

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0,00 0 $0.00 43 $0.00 0 $0.00 41

4/28/19 12:32:16 PM

Purse

$10.00

Added

$0.00 84



EV 4 - DOUBLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered ̂
No Added in This Event

$10.00 = $0.00 ** Class'D'
$0.00 4/28/19 12:32:18 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV 4 - DOUBLES 4/28/19 12:32:43 PM ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 45240 GINN TOM E 95 $14.00

2  BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 90 $9.33

$23.33



EV 4 - DOUBLES 4/28/19 12:32:46 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 86 $14.00

2  BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 84 $9.33

Page 1

$23.33



EV 4 - DOUBLES 4/28/19 12:32:48 PM ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 7 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $23.33 Per Group

1  BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 75 $14.00

2  BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 70 $9.33

3  BC 42918 KURICZLATKO 59 $0.00

$23.33



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS #3 - #5- #7-

#2-CASH PURSE #4 - #6- #8-

#5 EV 5 - SINGLES 4/28/19
AAA

Options AA A B 0 D

BC 1.1 SZULIA JAN 1 1 122 24 24 22! !  ! ! 92! !c

BC 1.2 CORVINONINO 1 1 115171919! !  ! ! ! 70! D
BC 1.3 WOODS GARRY J 1  VT 11 124 21 22 23! !  ! ! ! 90! D

WA 1.4 SCHEEF JOSEPH C 1 1 124 23 23 25! !  ! 95! !
BC 1.5K0GA DAVID 1 112345678123 2221 21! !  ! 87! !
BC 2.1 YUEN WILLIAM K 1 1 122 22 21 18! !  ! ! ! 83P
BC 2.2 SOMERSET WILLIAM 1  SJ 1 14 1312 16! !  ! ! 451°
BC 2.3 JOHNSON STEVE W 1 1 !21 21 21 20! !  ! ! ! 831°
ON 2.4 CLARAMUNT DANTON 1 1 12319 10 22! !  ! 74! ! 1°
BC 2.5 MCKEACHIE ANDREW 1 1 119 23 23 23! !  ! ! ! 881°
WA 3.1 COATES FRED S 1  VT 1 121 201621! !  ! ! 78! 1°
WA 3.2 COSTANTI PETER 1 1 11724 15 16! !  ! ! ! 721°
WA 3.3SORSDAL HERKA 1  VT 1 121 19 22 20! !  ! ! 82! 1°
BC 3.4 KURIC ZLATKO 1 11 16 151916! !  ! ! ! 561°
WA 3.5 KING MICHAEL L 1  VT 1 124 25 24 24! !  ! 97! ! 1°
BC 4.1 TURNER JOE 1 112 123 23 24 22! !  92! ! !
BC 4.2 ROSEBOOM BILL I  VT 1 123 23 24 24! !  ! 94! ! 1°
BC 4.3WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1 1  2 122 24 25 21! !  ! 92! !
BC 4.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 1 1 11921 2016! !  ! ! ! 761°
BC 4.5 FADDEN ALAN 1 1 122 24 23 23! !  ! 92! ! 1 °



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - LEWIS

#2 - CASH PURSE

#5 EV 5 - SINGLES

#3-

#4-

#5-

#6-

4/28/19

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

AAA

AA A B D

BC 5.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC 5.2 muster KERRY

BC 5.3 GINN TOME

BC 5.4IZOVLUBEN

BC 5.5 KAPELUCK DALE A

BC 6.1 WILSON LLOYD E

BC 6.2 VANDAMENT JACK

BC 6.3 CHAU PAUL

BC 6.4 LEUNG DAVID 0

BC 6.5 WONG BRIAN S

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

VT

VT

VT

1  123 24 24 231

11817 22 241

12345678124 23^23!
124 24 24 25

124 24 24 25

1

12

11823 23191

122 23 24 231

120 23 23 221

123^^24!
25 23 24 24!

941

95

97

97

81

92

88

97

96

83

B

0

B

B

B

C

0

B

B

8.1

8.2

8.3

8.4

8.5



Trophy Report EV

Total Shooters / 30

SINGLES

1st 100 TARGETS

4/28/19 1:06:36 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 85

Squad Name

WA 3.5 WA 36336 KING MICHAEL L

BO 5.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 5.5 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A

BO 6.4 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

BC 6.5 BC 38685 WONG BRIAN 8

WA 1.4 WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C

BC 5.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM E

BC 4.2 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 5.1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC 1.1 BC 02475 SZULIA JAN

BC 4.1 BC 46939 TURNER JOE

BC 4.3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 4.5 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 6.2 BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK

BC 1.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J

BC 2.5 BC 47616 MCKEACHIE ANDREW

BC 6.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 1.5 BC 46066 KOGA DAVID

BC 2.1 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K

BC 2.3 BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE W

BC 6.1 BC 35638 WILSON LLOYD E

WA 3.3 WA 02508 SORSDAL HERK A

BC 5.2 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

WA 3.1 WA 31388 COATES FRED S

BC 4.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

ON 2.4 BC 48070 CLARAMUNT DANTON

WA 3.2 WA 02288 COSTANTI PETER

BC 1.2 BC 21713 CORVINO NINO

BC 3.4 BC 42918 KURIC ZLATKO

BC 2.2 BC 47459 SOMERSET WILLIAM

AAA AA

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

SJ

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

0

A

B

B

C

D

D

0

B

D

D

D

0

C

0

D

B

D

D

D

D

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

to



EV 5 - SINGLES

Shooter Payoff Sxammary Report

Page

4/28/19 3:35:43 PM

Member # Name Tot Won M

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL $16.00

BC 45240 GINN TOM E $10.67

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN $36.25

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A $16.25

WA 36336 KING MICHAEL L $36.25

BC 46066 KOGA DAVID $10.67

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C $72.25

BC 47616 MCKEACHIE ANDREW

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P $16.00

BC 02475 SZULIA JAN $35.00

BC 46939 TURNER JOE $45.67

BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK $15.00

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J $50.00

Member # Name Tot Won

TOTAL PAID OUT $380.01



Target Fee Added Payoff EV

Total Entered In Option 1

4/28/19 3:32:42 PM

Squad Mem # Name

4.1 BC 46939 TURNER JOE

5 - SINGLES

$5.00 Group A

Score

92

Page 1

High Gun System

Group Paid

A  ̂ercrrr

r. -o



Target Fee Added Payoff EV 5 - SINGLES Page 1

Total Entered In Option 13 $65.00 Group B High Gun System

4/28/19 3:32:51 PM

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid

6.4 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 97 B $16.25

5.5 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 97 B $16.25

5.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 97 B $16.25

3.5 WA 36336 KING MICHAEL L 97 B $16.25

$65.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/28/19 3:32:53 PM

Squad Mem #

1.1 BC 02475

6.2 BC 32662

EV 5 - SINGLES

5  $30.00 Group C

Name

SZULIA JAN

VANDAMENT JACK

Score

92

92

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

C

C

Paid

$15.00

$15.00

$30.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/28/19 3:32:55 PM

Squad

1.3

2.5

Mem #

BC 01024

BC 47616

EV 5 - SINGLES

10 $50.00 Group

Name

WOODS GARRY J

MCKEACHIE ANDREW

Score

90

88

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

D

D

Paid

$30.00

^20.00'

$50.00



EV 5 - SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 1 Entered
No Added In This Event

$10.00 = $10.00 "Class'A'

Grp Tot Won Name

A $10.00 TURNER JOE

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $10.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $10.00

[ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Trap 1

$0.00 23

Trap 2

$0.00 23

Trap 3

$0.00 24

$10.00

]  [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 4 Front Middle Back

$0.00 22 $0.00 46 $0.00 47 $0.00 46

4/28/19 3:33:51 PM

Purse

$10.00

Added

$0.00 92



EV 5-SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 4 Entered
No Added In This Event

! $10.00 = $40.00 ** Glass "B'
$40.00 4/28/19 3:34:01 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

B $0.00 GINN TOM E $0.00 24 $0.00 23 $0.00 25 $0.00 23 $0.00 4Z $0.00 48 $0.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 95

B $0.00 KOGA DAVID $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 45 $0.00 43 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 87

B $40.00 LEUNG DAVID C $0.00 23 $0.00 25 $0.00 25 $0.00 24 $0.00 48 $0.00 ̂ $0.00 49 $40.00 $0.00 97

B $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 22 $0.00 24 $0.00 25 $0.00 21 $0.00 46 $0.00 49 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 92

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $40.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $40.00



EV 5- SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered i
No Added in This Event

! $10.00 = $0.00 ** Class'C
$0.00 4/28/19 3:34:04 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV 5-SINGLES Page 1

Purse - Option 2 - CASH PURSE 0 Entered @ $10.00 = $0.00
No Added In This Event

Class 'D'
$0.00 4/28/19 3:34:07 PM

No 25 Options In Event

No 50 Options In Event

Total Paid Purse $0.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $0.00



EV 5 - SINGLES 4/28/19 3:34:26 PM ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group

1  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 0 97 $16.00

2  BC 45240 GINN TOM E 95 $10.67

$26.67



EV 5 - SINGLES 4/28/19 3:34:29 PM ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group

1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 94 $16.00

2 EC 46939 TURNER JOE 92 $10.67

3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 90 $0.00

$26.67



EV 5 - SINGLES 4/28/19 3:34:32 PM Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group

1  BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 88 $16.00

2  BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 87 $10.67

3  BC 42918 KURICZLATKO 56 $0.00

$26.67



Trophy Report EV 6 - HANDICAP

Total Shooters 28 1st 100 TARGETS

4/28/19 4:33:23 PM Page 1

AVERAGE SCORE 76

Squad Name

BC 5.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 6.5 BC 38685 WONG BRIAN 8

BC 4.3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 5.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM E

BC 4.5 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 2.5 BC 47616 MCKEACHIE ANDREW

WA 3.3 WA 02508 SORSDAL HERK A

BC 1.1 BC 02475 SZULIA JAN

BC 4.2 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL

BC 5.5 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A

BC 1.4 BC 46939 TURNER JOE

BC 2.1 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K

BC 5.1 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC 6.2 BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK

BC 1.5 BC 46066 KOGA DAVID

WA 3.1 WA 31388 COATES FRED 3

BC 4.1 BC 00750 OLIVER WAYNE

BC 1.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J

BC 6.1 BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W

BC 6.4 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

ON 2.4 BC 48070 CLARAMUNT DANTON

BC 1.2 BC 37551 DISALVATORE GIUSEPPE

BC 6.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

WA 3.5 WA 36336 KING MICHAEL L

BC 2.3 BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE W

WA 3.2 WA 02288 COSTANTI PETER

BC 5.2 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 4.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

From

To

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

VT

27

IE 25

83 I

(K/feu&vfilie

80

80

79

78

77

74

74

72

72

69

68

65

61

9^27
26.5

25.5

78

76

73

71

69

67

60

21

27

26

23

25

26.5

23

25

26.5

20

24.5

26

27

20

26

26

24

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P



EV 6 - HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Sximmary Report

Page

1/28/19 4:55:00 PM

Member tt  Name Tot Won

BO 37551 DISALVATORE GIUSEPPE $17.77

80 45240 GINN TOM E $111.22 '

80 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W $13.40

80 45258 IZOV LU8EN $241.45

80 44488 JOHNSON STEVE W $161.10

80 46066 KOGA DAVID $56.12

80 42064 LEUNG DAVID 0 $8.00

80 02475 SZULIA JAN $52.50

80 46939 TURNER JOE $36.75

80 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $162.20

80 38685 WONG BRIAN S $68.00

80 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K $13.50

Member # Name Tot Won

TOTAL PAID OUT $942.01



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/28/19 4:38:00 PM

Squad Mem #

6.5

5.4

4.3

BC 38685

EC 45258

BC 42361

EV 6 - HANDICAP

19 $95.00 Group 25

Name

WONG BRIAN S

IZOV LUBEN

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

To 27

Score

87

87

86

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

25

27

25

Paid

$38.00

$38.00

$19.00

$95.00



Target Fee Added Payoff

Total Entered In Option

4/28/19 4:37:00 PM

Squad Mem #

2.5

1.1

2.1

BC 47616

EC 02475

BC 02483

EV 6 - HANDICAP

)  $45.00 Group 19 To 24.5

Name

WCT^EACHIE ANDREW

SZULIA JAN

YUEN WILLIAM K

Score

82

80

78

Page 1

High Gun System

Group

20

24

21

Paid

-$22.

^13.50-

$9.00

$45.00
<^.<0



EV 6 - HANDICAP

25 Options - Option 3-27 Entered @ $10.00 = $70.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 4-56 Entered @ $9.00 = $54.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event

Grp Tot Won Name 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]  [

$124.00

50 OPTIONS PAYOFF

Page 1

4/28/19 4:44:03 PM

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

26 $0.00 COSTANTI PETER $0.00 13 $0.0015 $0.0018 $0.0019 $0.00 28 $0.00 33 $0.00 37 $0.00 $0.00 65

24.5 $7.10 DISALVATORE GIUSEPPE $0.00 16 $0.0018 $0.0014 $3.50 21 $0.00 M $3.60 32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 69

27 $30.55 GINN TOM E $10.50 23 $3.50 20 $3.50 21 $0.00 20 $5.40 43 $2.25 41 $5.40 41 $0.00 $0.00 84

25 $5.40 HORSMAN DENNIS W $0.00 18 $0.0016 $0.0018 $0.00 20 $0.00 M $5.40 M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 72

27 $43.75 IZOV LUBEN $7.00 22 $10.50 22 $0.0019 $10.50 24 $9.00 44 $2.25 41 $4.50 43 $0.00 $0.00 87

23 $16.45 KOGA DAVID $0.00 17 $3.50 20 $3.50^ $0.0018 $3.60 3Z $2.25 41 $3.60 39 $0.00 $0.00 76

25.5 $20.75 TURNER JOE $0.00 17 $0.0019 $10.50 22 $3.50 21 $0.00 M $2.25 41 $4.50 $0.00 $0.00 79

Total Paid 25 Options $70.00

Total Paid 50 Options $54.00

No Purse In Event

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $124.00



EV 6 - HANDICAP 4/28/19 4:44:41 PM Page 1

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 2 Entered @ $10.00 = $20.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 24.5 PERCENTAGE SYSTEM PAYOFF 1 Places Paid

Grp Name

Ydg Purse

BC 46066 23 KOGA DAVID 76 $20.00



EV 6 - HANDICAP 4/28/19 4:44:48 PM Page 1

Option 2 - CASH PURSE 4 Entered 0 $10.00 = $40.00

Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 PERCENTAGE SYSTEM PAYOFF 1 Places Paid

Grp Name

Ydg Purse

BC 45258 27 IZOV LUBEN 87 $40.00



EV 6 - HANDICAP 4/28/19 4:45:11 PM ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #1 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group

1  BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 87 $16.00

2  BC 45240 GINN TOM E 84 $10.67

$26.67



EV 6 - HANDICAP 4/28/19 4:45:23 PM ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group

1  BC 46939 TURNER JOE 79 $16.00

2  BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 76 $10.67

3  BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 73 $0.00

$26.67



EV 6 - HANDICAP 4/28/19 4:45:27 PM ^

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 8 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 3 Classes 2 Places
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $26.67 Per Group

1  BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W 72 $8.00

2  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 72 $8.00

3  BC 37551 DISALVATORE GIUSEPPE 69 $10.67

$26.67



EV 6 - HANDICAP 4/28/19 4:47:35 PM

Option 5 - VGC SPECIAL Total Playing 14 0 $1.00 = $140.00

Page 1

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

5.4 BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 27 22 22 19 24 87

4.3 EC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 25 22 19 21 24 86

5.3 BC 45240 GINN TOM E 27 23 20 21 20 84

4.5 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 25.5 19 21 21 22 83

3.3 WA 02508 SORSDAL HERK A 25.5 20 19 19 24 82

4.2 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 27 21 20 21 18 80

1.4 BC 46939 TURNER JOE 25.5 17 19 22 21 79

2.1 BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K 21 22 20 16 20 78

1.5 BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 23 17 20 21 18 76

6.1 BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W 25 18 16 18 20 72

1.2 BC 37551 DISALVATORE GIUSEPPE 24.5 16 18 14 21 69

2.3 BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE W 20 18 15 18 16 67

3.2 WA 02288 COSTANTI PETER 26 13 15 18 19 65

4 . 4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 24 15 14 17 14 60



EV 6 - HANDICAP

Special Event Entries 13

Page 1

Mem # Name YGD

BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE W 20

BC 46066 KOGA DAVID 23

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 24

BC 37551 DISALVATORE GIUSEPPE '• 24.5

BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W 25

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 25

BC 46939 TURNER JOE 25.5

WA 02508 SORSDAL HERK A 25.5

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 26X

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 26.5

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 26.5

BC 45240 GINN TOM E 27

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN 27

Mem # Name

/
YGD BUYER

n

-?Te^5 ̂

Si i P

Selfi
Se/'"
Se I

7 0\ OD ^/
bo. o^\y^
;2o. €n>

f  0 ̂  O

y/

1

^_Jo_o2.
(Q^Cfd

^0 , \/^
4<0,0^ \/
f ̂0. g 0
^O.cO
^x'L.cO

^2^ -cO



EV 6 - HANDICAP

Special Event - Option 6

Percentage System Payoff

Shooter Entries $130.00

Buyers Total $228.00

Shooter

4/28/19 4:50:34 PM Page 1

CALCUTTA Total Playing 13 0 10.00 - 2 Places

$358.00

Score Shooter Buyer

BC 45258 IZOVLUBEN 87 $53.70

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 86 $35.80

$161.10

$107.40

$89.50 $268.50



HIGH OVERALL VGC APR

Mem# Name

BO BC 45240 GINN TOM E

BC BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

BC BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A

BC BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

BC BC 46066 KOGA DAVID

BC BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

BC BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J

BC BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K

BC BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

Special AM

VT

VT

4/28/19 4:54:16 PM

M  A B C

496

480

476

472

471

431

417

Page 1

D  Start Class

B

B

B

B

B

B

446 I D

435 I D

433 I D

C

0



Earned Yardage Report For: EV 6 - HANDICAP

TRAPS 1-4 Total Shooters: 28

4/28/19 4:42:07 PM

P

P

PITA#

BC 45258

EC 38685

ATA# Name

IZOV LUBEN

WONG BRIAN S

13677 MARINE DRIVE

1724 DUBLIN ST

WHITE ROCK BC

NEW WESTMINSTER BC

Punch Old

1  27

1  25

Card

New Score Punch

27

26

87

87 Y/N

Letter To Left Of Member Number Indicates Reason For Punch: P = Penalty Yardage S = Score W = Winnings



Payoff Report For V

VGC APR 27-28 PITA SHOOT

Shooter Name

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 37551 DISALVATORE GIUSEPPE

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A

BC 45240 GINN TOM E

BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS

BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS W

BC 45258 IZOV LUBEN

BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE W

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A

WA 36336 KING MICHAEL L

BC 46066 KOGA DAVID

BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C

BC 47753 MA PATRICK

BC 47616 MCKEACHIE ANDREW

BC 36085 MCOUARRIE KELLY P

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H

WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH C

BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 02475 SZULIA JAN

BC 46939 TURNER JOE

BC 32662 VANDAMENT JACK

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 38685 WONG BRIAN S

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J

BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K

4/28/19 5:01:17 PM

Daily Payoff Report

Page 1

$49.66

$17.77

$52.00

$444.62

$18.00

$18.07

$332.63

$161.10

$46.25

$56.25

$222.78

$134.92

$26.00

$38.00

$87.66

$44.00

$47.00

$105.00

$96.00

$147.50

$82.42

$61.00

$162.20

$68.00

$107.33

$58.50

Sununary

Total $2684.66

$110.00

$90.00

$180.00

$0.00

$740.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60.00

25 Opts

50 Opts

Purse

Added

0th Add

Miller

Spc Add

Ydg Pur

$0.00 Spc Pur

$0.00 PerPur

$146.00 Other

$0.00 Wolfe

$430.66 Lewis

$0.00 Lewis 2

$0.00 HOF

$0.00 State HOF

$0.00 Six Way

$570.00 Other 2

$89.50 Spc Evt

$268.50 Buyer

$0.00 G Purse

$0.00 Ford

$0.00 Refund




